Tax Code Section 26.18

Posting of Tax Rate and Budget Information

Entity Name: City of Rowlett Website: www.rowlett.com

Mailing Address: 4000 Main Street, Rowlett, TX 75088
972-412-6100

Governing body name and contact information.

Name Phone Number Email Address
Tammy Dana-Bashian 972-412-6115 tdana-bashian@rowlett.com
Matt Grubisich 972-412-6115 mgrubisich@rowlett.com
Pamela Bell 972-412-6115 pbell@rowlett.com
Robert Blake Margolis 972-412-6115 rmargolis@rowlett.com
Brownie Sherrill 972-412-6115 bsherrill@rowlett.com
Whitney P. Laning 972-412-6115 wlaning@rowlett.com
Martha Brown 972-412-6115 mbrown@rowlett.com

Provide the preceding two years budget plus current year proposed or adopted budget.

https://www.ci.rowlett.tx.us/471/Budget-Documents

The change in the amount of the budget from the preceding year to the current year, by dollar amount
and percentage.  Fy21 Proposed Budget compared to the FY20 Adopted Budget

$683,989 048 %




Tax Code Section 26.18

Posting of Tax Rate and Budget Information

The amount of property tax budgeted for maintenance and operations for preceding two years plus the
current year.

2018(24,502,508
2019(27,303,365
2020(27,557,362 FY21 Proposed Budget

The amount of property tax budgeted for debt service for the preceding two years plus the current year.

»018|10,355,380
2019|10,977,656
2020(11,354,272 FY21 Proposed budget

The tax rate for maintenance and operations adopted for the preceding two years:
2018 0.531131

2019 0.537563

The tax rate for debt service adopted for the preceding two years:
2018 0.226042

2019 0.219610

The tax rate for maintenance and operations proposed for the current year:
2020 0.524691

The tax rate for debt service proposed for the current year:
2020 0.220309

Provide the most recent financial audit of the taxing unit.

https://tx-rowlett2.civicplus.com/724/Financial-Reports
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